
TORNEO NAZIONALE ELITE U26

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z03_C74 1.0 Report Created  DOM 31 OTT 2021 17:59 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 3 A

DOM 31 OTT 2021  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 30 Bantam (56kg) ZAMBARINO FRANCESCO LG

CARATELLI GIAN MARCO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC LIOTTA ANDREA AB

CP

SD

EM

TS

VOLPIN GIORGIO

RAUCCI VICENZO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

HARPULA THOMAS

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 31 Bantam (56kg) DHIMA DANIEL AB

AMATO JASON SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO PL

LZ

CP

EM

SD

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

ANGILERI FABIO

RAUCCI VICENZO

HARPULA THOMAS

MAROGNA ANTONIO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 32 Light (60kg) CANONICO GIUSEPPE GS

RUBINO JONATHAN SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS PONSIGLIONE VERONICA LZ

PL

AB

LZ

CP

ANGILERI FABIO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

SCALI ROBERTO

RAUCCI VICENZO

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

RED

BLUE

4 33 Light (60kg) CARMAGNINI MARIO LG

RUSSO GIANLUCA CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO EM

SD

SC

AB

TS

HARPULA THOMAS

MAROGNA ANTONIO

LIOTTA ANDREA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 34 Light Welter (64kg) PALMERO MUSTELIER REYNIER EM

DE SANTIS ANDREA GS BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC LIOTTA ANDREA PL

TS

CP

AB

SD

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

RAUCCI VICENZO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

28:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 35 Light Welter (64kg) MONTONI MATTEO LZ

REINA DOMENICO SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP RAUCCI VICENZO EM

PL

SD

TS

AB

HARPULA THOMAS

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 36 Welter (69kg) ARECCHIA VINCENZO GS

HARUNI ERMIR TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO SC

EM

AB

SD

CP

LIOTTA ANDREA

HARPULA THOMAS

VOLPIN GIORGIO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

RAUCCI VICENZO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 37 Welter (69kg) BRAIMAJ FATON TS

CAVALLARO SALVATORE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM HARPULA THOMAS LZ

CP

SD

PL

LZ

SCALI ROBERTO

RAUCCI VICENZO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

ANGILERI FABIO

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 38 Middle (75kg) SAULI AMEDEO GS

KOBBA HASSAN EM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO TS

LZ

SC

CP

LZ

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

SCALI ROBERTO

LIOTTA ANDREA

RAUCCI VICENZO

ANGILERI FABIO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 39 Middle (75kg) CRIMI ANTONINO SC

SALVATI REMO GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS PONSIGLIONE VERONICA AB

EM

PL

CP

SD

VOLPIN GIORGIO

HARPULA THOMAS

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

RAUCCI VICENZO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 40 Light Heavy (81kg) ANTONACI FEDERICO PL

THACI DRILON TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO LZ

SC

EM

AB

LZ

SCALI ROBERTO

LIOTTA ANDREA

HARPULA THOMAS

VOLPIN GIORGIO

ANGILERI FABIO

29:27

30:26

29:27

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 41 Light Heavy (81kg) REGGI DANIELE LB

TUMMINELLO GERLANDO GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO LZ

TS

AB

CP

PL

ANGILERI FABIO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

RAUCCI VICENZO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 42 Heavy (91kg) BRITO DAVIDE TS

BORTONE VINCENZO TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP RAUCCI VICENZO EM

SC

LZ

SD

LZ

HARPULA THOMAS

LIOTTA ANDREA

SCALI ROBERTO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

ANGILERI FABIO

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 43 Heavy (91kg) ADDARIO MANOLO AB

NORI MATTEO LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO TS

PL

CP

EM

SD

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

RAUCCI VICENZO

HARPULA THOMAS

MAROGNA ANTONIO

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 44 Super Heavy (+91kg) DYRMA JASHAR TS

PARRINELLO ANTONINO SC

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO SD

LZ

PL

EM

LZ

MAROGNA ANTONIO

SCALI ROBERTO

MACCHIAROLA FABIO

HARPULA THOMAS

ANGILERI FABIO

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 45 Super Heavy (+91kg) BENEDETTI ALESSIO LZ

OGLIARI MICHELE LB BLUE RSC R1 1:54

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO CP

TS

AB

SC

SD

RAUCCI VICENZO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

LIOTTA ANDREA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

-

-

-

-

-
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points

Page 3 / 3


